
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28025NCConcord

1008 Autumn Ln SW

17215



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28025NCConcord

1008 Autumn Ln SW

17215

273Other

31.6431.64493

68.3668.361,065

100.001,558

1,558

1,558

X19.671.002.009.84

X31.401.002.0015.70

X441.451.0013.5032.70

X34.581.001.3026.60

X489.001.0015.0032.60

X518.501.0017.0030.50

X23.401.003.606.50




